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PROFESSIONAL

STRONG 102

Micro Jumbo Toilet Paper

Cod. 812315
TP J LUP STRONG 102 X24
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PRODUCT

Raw material

Raw material colour
No. of plies

Glued plies

Total GSM

Average GSM per ply
Type of embossing

Embossing decoration
Contact with food
Country Of Origin
CASE DETAILS
Rolls per case

Roll weight

Case paper weight
Case packaging weight
Type of case packaging

Shipping Commodity Code

Type of pallet

Cases per pallet

Pallets per column

Cases per layers

Layers per pallet

Pure pulp Sheet height
White Sheet lenght
2 Sheets per roll
No Roll lenght
31 Roll diameter
15.5 Core diameter
N/A Core type
N/A Whiteness degree
No Certifications
UK

24 Handle
332 gr Total case weight
7,963 gr Case width
58 gr Case depth
Poly + Label Case height
48181010 EAN code

PALLET DETAILS

UK Standard Column gross weight
55 Column height (pallet not included)
1 Column height (pallet included)
5
11

86 mm

360 mm
347
125 m
140 mm

42 mm
Standard Solid

> 85
CHSA

no
8,021 gr
560 mm
420 mm
172 mm
5036479001632

466 kg
189 cm

205 cm

Lucart Hygiene Ltd.
e Jucartgroup.com

Registered Mumber 21232861
VAT Number: 6616205 50

Registered office, Headquarter and Factory:

Blackmore Park, Hanley Swan

Mahern, Worcestershire WRE 0EF - England
T +44(0) 184 823 727

F +44(0) D1684 893 593

CHSA

Cleaning and Hygiene
Suppliers Association




